BOX ASSIGNMENTS	,		DO NOT LISE	FOR TRADEMARKS		
	04-05-	ONI		TOR TOADLIVIARIO		
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMIS			001	TOVIAS I		
SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE A	TTAC 102035	HE HE	REOF. 09	709701		
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PAI	RTY(IES) (ASSIGNUKS(S)).					
1. TAKAHASHI, Toshio		2.				
3.		4.				
5. 7.		6.				
7. 8. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHED? ☐YES ⊠NO						
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST:						
NAME: OLYMPUS OPTICAL C	O., LTD.					
ADDDECC: 43.2 Hataraya 2 ahama Chibuya ku takua 454.0072 Janan						
ADDRESS: 43-2, Hatagaya 2-chome, Shibuya-ku, tokyo 151-0072, Japan						
- ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? ☐YES ⊠NO						
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT):						
	ocument for recordation—multi	ple copies of same Assi	gnment signed by differ	ent inventors is one		
document)						
MASSIGNMENT OF	WHOLE PART IN	,	C. DATE: October 19,	2000		
SORIGINAL □FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY □CHANGE OF NAME □VERIFIED TRANSLATION						
SECURITY MERGER		<u> </u>				
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND						
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) October 19, 2000						
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL SHEET(S) attached? ☐YES ☒NO						
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no	1 st INVENTOR if not in item 1	B. PATENT NO(S)	M#	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1		
NEW APPLICATION 27528						
5. Name & Address of Party to		6. NUMBER INVO				
Concerning Document Shou	id be Mailed:	APPLNS <u>0</u> + PA	ATS <u>0</u> = TOTAL	1		
Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LL	P		E ENCLOSED: (Code	581)		
Intellectual Property Group	ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 ≈ \$40					
1100 New York Avenue, NW						
Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918						
5.5 ATTY DKT:		8. IF ABOVE FEF IS	MISSING OR INADEQU	IATE CHARGE		
0.07177 2111.	_		TO DEPOSIT ACCOUNT			
PMS 275280	SPO-2425	UNDER ORDER NO		275280		
MATTER NO.	CLIENT REF.	dup. sheet not required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.		
			FEE. OF	ϵ		
9. STATEMENT AND SIGNATU	IRF					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of						
the original document.						
		10. Total number of	pages including this			
			ments and document	2		
5/5	- of riku	(do not file dup. Cov	ver sheet)			
Signature						
Attorney: G. Lloyd Knight						
Reg. No. <u>17698</u>		Date: November				
= A :: 10 OLIVI I	TEL (202) 861-3090	FAX: (202)	ひつつ ハロオオ			

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

PATENT PAT-114X 11/1999

REEL: 012553 FRAME: 0884

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group 1100 New York Avenue, NW Ninth Floor Washington, DC 20005-3918

RECORDED: 11/03/2000

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint or Inventions made outside USA

executed with or after application

Alty. Dkt. PMS275280 SP0-2425

M# Client Ref.

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

NONPROVISIONAL

the undersigned, to	wit:	uu) and other good and va	aluable consideration paid to each of		
INSERT	(1) Toshio TAKAHASHI	(2)			
NAME(S) OF	(3)	(4)			
INVENTOR(S)	(5)	<u>}``</u>	x box if continued on page 2		
the receipt and suffi and transfer(s) unto	ciency of which are hereby acknowledged by t :	he undersigned who at th	e request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)		
INSERT	OLYMPUS OPTICAL CO., LTD.				
NAME(S) OF	43-2, Hatagaya 2-chome, Shibuya-ku, Tokyo 151-0072, Japan				
ASSIGNEE(S)					
& ADDRESS(ES)					
(hereinafter designated "AS any and all divisions, contin	SSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States unations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting pate	s of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. hts, known as	. 100, in the invention and all applications including		
TITLE OF INVENTION	REAL IMAGE MODE FINDER OPTICAL SYSTEM AND LENS				
<u>NOTE</u> → → (Complete	for which the undersigned executed an applic (A) x even date herewith (B) on	cation for Letters Patents o	of the United States of America:		
line A, B and/or C)	(C) in U.S. Appin. No.	filed			
said ASSIGNEE, for its inter hereinafter act on behalf of AN essential by ASSIGNEE to A	ID the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any p ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention here a undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LL	tatives; the undersigned agree(s) the apers for ASSIGNEE, its successor by transferred.	at the attomey of record in said application shall s, assigns and legal representatives, deemed		
<u>INVENT</u> 1):	TORS Toshio Takahashi	DATE SIGNED Vot 19 2000	WITNESSES		
Name: Tosh	TAKAHASHI				
2)					
Name:					
3)					
Name:					
4) Name:					
Name:					
5) Name:					
Name:					

PAT-114 12/99

PATENT REEL: 012553 FRAME: 0885